
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

WATTEL Marie LON4 56.451 (2) 26.090.74
30.36

15.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6 57.352 (3) 26.510.70
30.84

+0.90 7.0

BRUCE Tain AQC8 57.993 (5) 27.030.68
30.96

+1.54 6.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT1 58.234 (4) 26.610.71
31.62

+1.78 5.0

WEST Harriet LON3 58.385 (8) 27.410.67
30.97

+1.93 4.0

GINGRICH Leah DCT2 58.666 (6) 27.090.76
31.57

+2.21 -1.0

HENIQUE Melanie IRO5 58.867 (1) 25.970.59
32.89

+2.41 -1.0

BLACK Haley AQC7 59.778 (7) 27.160.63
32.61

+3.32 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SZABO Szebasztian AQC8 49.931 (1) 23.030.62
26.90

10.0

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC7 50.012 (5) 23.390.66
26.62

+0.08 7.0

KUSCH Marius LON4 50.323 (4) 23.340.70
26.98

+0.39 6.0

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON3 50.554 (2) 23.240.70
27.31

+0.62 5.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO5 50.775 (3) 23.300.62
27.47

+0.84 4.0

HARTING Zach DCT1 51.336 (7) 24.170.64
27.16

+1.40 3.0

SMITH Giles DCT2 51.657 (6) 24.050.56
27.60

+1.72 2.0

SAHNOUNE Oussama IRO6 53.968 (8) 24.510.67
29.45

+4.03 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

BILQUIST Amy DCT2 2:02.231 (1) 1:30.67(1) 59.39(2) 28.930.65
30.46 31.28 31.56

12.0

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4 2:03.742 (2) 1:31.12(2) 59.54(1) 28.830.49
30.71 31.58 32.62

+1.51 7.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO6 2:04.823 (=3) 1:33.01(4) 1:01.18(6) 29.660.66
31.52 31.83 31.81

+2.59 6.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON3 2:05.204 (=3) 1:33.01(6) 1:01.45(3) 29.300.61
32.15 31.56 32.19

+2.97 5.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:06.865 (6) 1:33.96(5) 1:01.29(4) 29.490.65
31.80 32.67 32.90

+4.63 4.0

BURIAN Katalin AQC8 2:06.926 (7) 1:34.49(7) 1:01.93(7) 30.090.61
31.84 32.56 32.43

+4.69 3.0

GALYER Ali DCT1 2:07.497 (5) 1:33.73(3) 1:00.97(5) 29.500.62
31.47 32.76 33.76

+5.26 -

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC7 2:09.618 (8) 1:35.87(8) 1:02.52(8) 30.220.75
32.30 33.35 33.74

+7.38 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

DIENER Christian LON4 1:49.511 (1) 1:21.71(2) 53.67(1) 25.640.63
28.03 28.04 27.80

12.0

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2 1:50.412 (2) 1:21.74(3) 53.68(4) 26.000.61
27.68 28.06 28.67

+0.90 7.0

GREENBANK Luke LON3 1:50.913 (3) 1:21.83(1) 53.42(2) 25.740.59
27.68 28.41 29.08

+1.40 6.0

de DEUS Leonardo AQC8 1:52.834 (4) 1:22.85(4) 53.80(3) 25.820.56
27.98 29.05 29.98

+3.32 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:53.355 (6) 1:24.12(7) 55.43(7) 26.560.71
28.87 28.69 29.23

+3.84 4.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 1:53.436 (5) 1:23.32(5) 54.25(5) 26.150.67
28.10 29.07 30.11

+3.92 3.0

BASSETO Guilherme IRO5 1:54.767 (7) 1:24.87(6) 55.38(6) 26.170.63
29.21 29.49 29.89

+5.25 -

SANTI Fabio AQC7 1:55.148 (8) 1:25.14(8) 55.77(8) 26.920.62
28.85 29.37 30.00

+5.63 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LAZOR Annie LON4 2:18.851 (1) 1:43.30(2) 1:07.70(3) 32.190.72
35.51 35.60 35.55

15.0

GALAT Bethany DCT1 2:20.492 (2) 1:43.77(1) 1:07.65(1) 32.010.62
35.64 36.12 36.72

+1.64 7.0

PICKREM Sydney LON3 2:20.873 (3) 1:44.55(3) 1:08.10(4) 32.220.71
35.88 36.45 36.32

+2.02 6.0

CARRARO Martina AQC7 2:22.594 (5) 1:46.11(6) 1:09.72(6) 32.920.62
36.80 36.39 36.48

+3.74 5.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5 2:22.775 (4) 1:45.36(4) 1:08.85(5) 32.740.65
36.11 36.51 37.41

+3.92 4.0

TUCKER Miranda DCT2 2:24.926 (6) 1:46.41(5) 1:09.28(7) 33.010.70
36.27 37.13 38.51

+6.07 -

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC8 2:25.317 (7) 1:48.11(8) 1:10.75(8) 33.290.66
37.46 37.36 37.20

+6.46 -

HULKKO Ida IRO6 2:25.688 (8) 1:48.71(7) 1:10.04(2) 32.150.64
37.89 38.67 36.97

+6.83 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

PRIGODA Kirill LON4 2:04.601 (1) 1:31.79(1) 59.41(1) 27.740.61
31.67 32.38 32.81

9.0

PEATY Adam LON3 2:05.602 (4) 1:32.91(6) 1:00.42(6) 28.470.63
31.95 32.49 32.69

+1.00 7.0

COPE Thomas DCT2 2:05.793 (2) 1:31.99(3) 59.71(5) 28.090.65
31.62 32.28 33.80

+1.19 6.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC7 2:06.414 (5) 1:33.13(4) 1:00.33(3) 27.990.67
32.34 32.80 33.28

+1.81 5.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC8 2:06.545 (6) 1:33.62(5) 1:00.36(2) 27.940.67
32.42 33.26 32.92

+1.94 4.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO5 2:06.616 (7) 1:33.82(7) 1:01.28(7) 28.750.62
32.53 32.54 32.79

+2.01 3.0

VERRASZTO David IRO6 2:07.427 (8) 1:34.57(8) 1:02.20(8) 29.650.82
32.55 32.37 32.85

+2.82 2.0

FINNERTY Ian DCT1 2:08.618 (3) 1:32.80(2) 59.49(4) 28.030.66
31.46 33.31 35.81

+4.01 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:30.911 24.0

WATTEL Marie 0.73 (2) 52.4925.45 52.49

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 0.22 (1) 1:45.6525.02 53.16

KAMENEVA Maria 0.15 (1) 2:37.7924.65 52.14

HOPKIN Anna 0.24 24.56 53.12

DCT - DC Trident1 3:32.722 +1.81 14.0

PERRY Kylee 0.68 (3) 53.8325.26 53.83

MACK Linnea 0.17 (2) 1:46.1424.76 52.31

QUAH Ting Wen 0.23 (2) 2:39.5324.80 53.39

BILQUIST Amy 0.18 25.45 53.19

IRO - Iron5 3:33.533 +2.62 12.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.69 (1) 52.0224.89 52.02

BECKMANN Emilie 0.14 (3) 1:46.5825.79 54.56

van ROON Valerie 0.49 (3) 2:39.9725.43 53.39

HINDLEY Isabella 0.34 25.00 53.56

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:33.954 +3.04 10.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.65 (4) 53.9125.86 53.91

MEDEIROS Etienne 0.18 (5) 1:48.2525.45 54.34

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.41 (4) 2:41.3525.33 53.10

DUMONT Valentine 0.22 25.30 52.60

IRO - Iron6 3:38.245 +7.33 8.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.75 (6) 54.2926.37 54.29

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.29 (4) 1:48.1025.71 53.81

ZEVINA Daria 0.42 (5) 2:43.2726.82 55.17

USTINOVA Daria K 0.26 26.12 54.97

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:39.396 +8.48 4.0

KONOPKA REID Katrina 0.69 (5) 54.2425.97 54.24

DRAKOU Theodora 0.21 (6) 1:48.9825.74 54.74

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra 0.24 (6) 2:43.9625.59 54.98

GREENSLADE Kathryn 0.06 26.21 55.43

DCT - DC Trident2 3:41.487 +10.57 -2.0

GINGRICH Leah 0.72 (7) 55.6127.00 55.61

DEMLER Kathrin 0.35 (7) 1:50.7726.59 55.16

GALYER Ali 0.39 (8) 2:46.9327.01 56.16

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.29 25.32 54.55

LON - London Roar3 3:41.608 +10.69 -2.0

PICKREM Sydney 0.68 (8) 55.6427.03 55.64

DAWSON Kathleen 0.54 (8) 1:51.3226.74 55.68

WILLMOTT Aimee 0.25 (7) 2:46.4026.37 55.08

LARGE Emily 0.34 26.36 55.20

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 20.920.66 10.0

2 8 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 21.060.62 +0.14 7.0

3 2 APPLE Zach DCT 21.100.67 +0.18 6.0

4 7 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 21.260.70 +0.34 5.0

5 6 de BOER Thom IRO 21.300.67 +0.38 4.0

6 1 CHERUTI Meiron DCT 21.340.62 +0.42 3.0

7 4 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.670.67 +0.75 2.0

8 3 LEVEAUX Amaury LON 22.060.71 +1.14 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.640.70 15.0

2 5 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 24.060.59 +0.42 7.0

3 4 KAMENEVA Maria LON 24.250.67 +0.61 6.0

4 2 GEER Margo DCT 24.450.67 +0.81 5.0

5 1 KENNEDY Madison DCT 24.570.68 +0.93 4.0

6 8 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 24.720.65 +1.08 -

7 7 MEDEIROS Etienne AQC 24.920.66 +1.28 -

8 3 HOPKIN Anna LON 25.130.68 +1.49 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MFR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 18 OCT 18:55 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

HEINTZ Philip AQC7 1:52.781 (1) 1:25.76(3) 53.59(2) 24.630.70
28.96 32.17 27.02

12.0

SANTOS Leonardo IRO6 1:53.722 (2) 1:25.82(1) 52.10(1) 24.460.64
27.64 33.72 27.90

+0.94 7.0

VAZAIOS Andreas LON4 1:54.253 (3) 1:26.32(2) 53.18(4) 25.240.69
27.94 33.14 27.93

+1.47 6.0

SCOTT Duncan LON3 1:54.704 (4) 1:27.58(4) 53.67(3) 24.790.71
28.88 33.91 27.12

+1.92 5.0

SAMY Mohamed DCT1 1:55.845 (6) 1:28.76(5) 54.98(5) 25.280.80
29.70 33.78 27.08

+3.06 4.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO5 1:56.326 (5) 1:28.33(6) 55.04(7) 25.670.66
29.37 33.29 27.99

+3.54 3.0

PAPASTAMOS Apostolos AQC8 1:59.987 (7) 1:30.00(7) 55.24(6) 25.610.72
29.63 34.76 29.98

+7.20 -

DEVINE Abrahm DCT2 DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

PICKREM Sydney LON4 2:07.311 (1) 1:37.38(3) 1:00.44(5) 28.220.68
32.22 36.94 29.93

10.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT2 2:07.552 (2) 1:37.60(4) 1:01.00(6) 28.230.70
32.77 36.60 29.95

+0.24 7.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:07.743 (3) 1:37.73(1) 1:00.10(4) 28.180.67
31.92 37.63 30.01

+0.43 6.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3 2:09.624 (4) 1:38.17(2) 1:00.24(2) 27.600.70
32.64 37.93 31.45

+2.31 5.0

GALAT Bethany DCT1 2:10.565 (6) 1:39.37(8) 1:02.68(3) 27.820.61
34.86 36.69 31.19

+3.25 4.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6 2:10.816 (5) 1:39.21(5) 1:01.23(7) 28.440.66
32.79 37.98 31.60

+3.50 3.0

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC7 2:11.907 (7) 1:41.94(7) 1:01.97(8) 28.700.72
33.27 39.97 29.96

+4.59 2.0

BRUCE Tain AQC8 2:15.098 (8) 1:42.99(6) 1:01.61(1) 27.350.70
34.26 41.38 32.10

+7.78 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.740.64 12.0

2 4 PEATY Adam LON 26.060.62 +0.32 7.0

3 7 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 26.100.62 +0.36 6.0

4 8 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 26.120.65 +0.38 5.0

5 3 PRIGODA Kirill LON 26.490.63 +0.75 4.0

6 1 COPE Thomas DCT 26.600.64 +0.86 3.0

7 2 FINNERTY Ian DCT 26.870.64 +1.13 -

8 5 MURDOCH Ross IRO 27.030.64 +1.29 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 ATKINSON Alia LON 29.200.66 10.0

2 5 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.450.64 +0.25 7.0

3 7 CARRARO Martina AQC 29.510.61 +0.31 6.0

4 6 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.810.65 +0.61 5.0

5 8 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 29.890.63 +0.69 4.0

6 2 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 30.230.69 +1.03 3.0

7 1 TUCKER Miranda DCT 30.250.65 +1.05 2.0

8 3 LAZOR Annie LON 30.370.69 +1.17 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:05.941 18.0

SANTOS Gabriel 0.61 (4) 47.3622.36 47.36

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.16 (1) 1:33.6521.39 46.29

CORREIA Breno 0.44 (1) 2:20.1722.15 46.52

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.44 21.51 45.77

DCT - DC Trident1 3:08.122 +2.18 14.0

SANTANA Matheus 0.69 (8) 48.3022.57 48.30

PEBLEY Jacob 0.23 (5) 1:35.4422.60 47.14

HOWARD Robert 0.30 (4) 2:22.9722.47 47.53

APPLE Zach 0.17 21.56 45.15

IRO - Iron5 3:08.203 +2.26 12.0

MIGNON Clement 0.64 (2) 47.1322.37 47.13

ORSI Marco 0.18 (2) 1:34.0921.79 46.96

de BOER Thom 0.28 (2) 2:21.0821.89 46.99

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.20 22.21 47.12

LON - London Roar4 3:08.634 +2.69 10.0

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.66 (5) 47.4222.68 47.42

KUSCH Marius 0.29 (3) 1:34.1622.01 46.74

McLAY Scott 0.11 (3) 2:22.1222.44 47.96

SCOTT Duncan 0.02 21.64 46.51

IRO - Iron6 3:10.365 +4.42 8.0

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.66 (7) 48.0722.70 48.07

SAHNOUNE Oussama 0.05 (8) 1:36.7622.96 48.69

SANTOS Nicholas 0.15 (6) 2:23.8122.02 47.05

SAKCI Emre 0.18 21.94 46.55

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:12.116 +6.17 6.0

SZABO Szebasztian 0.63 (1) 46.8322.50 46.83

HEINTZ Philip 0.23 (4) 1:35.2122.73 48.38

MELO Luiz Altamir 0.34 (5) 2:23.2122.88 48.00

de DEUS Leonardo 0.40 23.26 48.90

LON - London Roar3 3:12.617 +6.67 4.0

LANZA Vini 0.71 (3) 47.2322.87 47.23

CLOGG Elliot 0.34 (6) 1:35.8022.79 48.57

LEVEAUX Amaury 0.30 (7) 2:24.6923.60 48.89

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.38 22.93 47.92

DCT - DC Trident2 3:13.938 +7.99 2.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 0.64 (6) 47.8922.98 47.89

HARTING Zach 0.27 (7) 1:35.9322.98 48.04

CHERUTI Meiron 0.08 (8) 2:24.9322.73 49.00

SAMY Mohamed 0.36 23.68 49.00

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 MACK Linnea DCT 26.300.57 10.0

2 3 KAMENEVA Maria LON 26.350.58 +0.05 7.0

3 4 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 26.600.48 +0.30 6.0

4 5 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.680.62 +0.38 5.0

5 7 MEDEIROS Etienne AQC 26.820.59 +0.52 4.0

6 1 BILQUIST Amy DCT 26.970.60 +0.67 3.0

7 6 ZEVINA Daria IRO 27.300.61 +1.00 2.0

8 8 DRAKOU Theodora AQC 28.010.59 +1.71 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 DIENER Christian LON 22.760.62 19.0

2 4 GUIDO Guilherme LON 22.900.56 +0.14 7.0

3 6 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 23.160.57 +0.40 6.0

4 2 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.540.55 +0.78 5.0

5 7 RIVOLTA Matteo AQC 23.710.63 +0.95 -

6 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO 24.320.68 +1.56 -

7 1 DEVINE Abrahm DCT 24.470.56 +1.71 -

8 8 SANTI Fabio AQC 24.600.59 +1.84 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

DUMONT Valentine AQC8 4:00.371 0.68 19.0
50m  (1) 28.32

31.15
100m  (2) 59.47

31.03
150m  (2) 1:30.50

30.73
200m  (2) 2:01.23

30.36
250m  (1) 2:31.59

30.20
300m  (1) 3:01.79

29.57
350m  (1) 3:31.36

29.01

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5 4:01.512 0.77 +1.14 7.0
50m  (2) 28.43

30.85
100m  (1) 59.28

30.91
150m  (1) 1:30.19

30.97
200m  (1) 2:01.16

30.63
250m  (2) 2:31.79

30.39
300m  (2) 3:02.18

30.00
350m  (2) 3:32.18

29.33

WILLMOTT Aimee LON4 4:06.203 0.74 +5.83 6.0
50m  (6) 29.20

31.20
100m  (7) 1:00.40

31.10
150m  (4) 1:31.50

31.04
200m  (3) 2:02.54

30.66
250m  (3) 2:33.20

31.05
300m  (3) 3:04.25

31.01
350m  (3) 3:35.26

30.94

DEMLER Kathrin DCT2 4:07.454 0.78 +7.08 5.0
50m  (7) 29.22

31.01
100m  (4) 1:00.23

31.03
150m  (3) 1:31.26

31.68
200m  (4) 2:02.94

31.20
250m  (4) 2:34.14

31.24
300m  (4) 3:05.38

31.17
350m  (4) 3:36.55

30.90

LUDLOW Danica IRO6 4:11.505 0.65 +11.13 -1.0
50m  (3) 28.72

31.46
100m  (3) 1:00.18

31.77
150m  (6) 1:31.95

32.20
200m  (6) 2:04.15

32.25
250m  (6) 2:36.40

32.11
300m  (6) 3:08.51

31.91
350m  (6) 3:40.42

31.08

LARGE Emily LON3 4:11.516 0.70 +11.14 -1.0
50m  (5) 29.12

31.22
100m  (6) 1:00.34

31.22
150m  (5) 1:31.56

31.58
200m  (5) 2:03.14

31.77
250m  (5) 2:34.91

31.97
300m  (5) 3:06.88

32.52
350m  (5) 3:39.40

32.11

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC7 4:15.537 0.75 +15.16 -1.0
50m  (4) 28.93

31.40
100m  (5) 1:00.33

31.83
150m  (7) 1:32.16

32.20
200m  (7) 2:04.36

32.36
250m  (7) 2:36.72

32.91
300m  (7) 3:09.63

32.75
350m  (7) 3:42.38

33.15

GALYER Ali DCT1 4:19.158 0.72 +18.78 -1.0
50m  (8) 29.54

31.69
100m  (8) 1:01.23

32.15
150m  (8) 1:33.38

32.63
200m  (8) 2:06.01

33.17
250m  (8) 2:39.18

33.53
300m  (8) 3:12.71

33.42
350m  (8) 3:46.13

33.02

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:39.791 0.74 12.0
50m  (4) 25.48

27.96
100m  (4) 53.44

27.87
150m  (4) 1:21.31

28.11
200m  (4) 1:49.42

28.28
250m  (3) 2:17.70

27.92
300m  (2) 2:45.62

27.55
350m  (2) 3:13.17

26.62

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC7 3:40.142 0.74 +0.35 7.0
50m  (6) 25.73

27.33
100m  (3) 53.06

27.59
150m  (2) 1:20.65

28.02
200m  (1) 1:48.67

27.94
250m  (1) 2:16.61

28.12
300m  (1) 2:44.73

28.16
350m  (1) 3:12.89

27.25

MELO Luiz Altamir AQC8 3:42.043 0.61 +2.25 6.0
50m  (2) 25.17

27.38
100m  (2) 52.55

28.12
150m  (3) 1:20.67

28.24
200m  (2) 1:48.91

28.48
250m  (2) 2:17.39

28.42
300m  (3) 2:45.81

28.59
350m  (3) 3:14.40

27.64

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:44.704 0.64 +4.91 5.0
50m  (7) 25.86

28.02
100m  (7) 53.88

28.34
150m  (5) 1:22.22

28.68
200m  (5) 1:50.90

28.71
250m  (4) 2:19.61

28.69
300m  (4) 2:48.30

28.49
350m  (4) 3:16.79

27.91

VERRASZTO David IRO6 3:47.255 0.80 +7.46 4.0
50m  (8) 26.81

28.15
100m  (8) 54.96

28.69
150m  (8) 1:23.65

28.67
200m  (8) 1:52.32

28.73
250m  (6) 2:21.05

29.00
300m  (5) 2:50.05

29.11
350m  (5) 3:19.16

28.09

LANZA Vini LON4 3:47.426 0.68 +7.63 3.0
50m  (3) 25.27

28.23
100m  (5) 53.50

28.75
150m  (6) 1:22.25

29.40
200m  (7) 1:51.65

29.52
250m  (8) 2:21.17

29.52
300m  (7) 2:50.69

28.94
350m  (6) 3:19.63

27.79

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 3:49.067 0.65 +9.27 -
50m  (1) 24.28

26.89
100m  (1) 51.17

28.28
150m  (1) 1:19.45

29.91
200m  (3) 1:49.36

30.36
250m  (5) 2:19.72

30.59
300m  (6) 2:50.31

29.71
350m  (7) 3:20.02

29.04

CLOGG Elliot LON3 3:51.528 0.70 +11.73 -1.0
50m  (5) 25.67

28.14
100m  (6) 53.81

28.64
150m  (7) 1:22.45

29.01
200m  (6) 1:51.46

29.63
250m  (7) 2:21.09

30.43
300m  (8) 2:51.52

30.17
350m  (8) 3:21.69

29.83

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:50.271 20.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.51 (1) 56.5627.28 56.56

ATKINSON Alia 0.40 (1) 2:00.3929.50 1:03.83

WATTEL Marie 0.15 (1) 2:57.2626.14 56.87

KAMENEVA Maria 0.13 24.94 53.01

DCT - DC Trident1 3:53.492 +3.22 14.0

BILQUIST Amy 0.60 (2) 56.9127.89 56.91

KOZELSKY Lindsey 0.20 (2) 2:02.6630.49 1:05.75

QUAH Ting Wen 0.24 (2) 3:00.6626.45 58.00

GEER Margo 0.27 24.67 52.83

IRO - Iron6 3:54.073 +3.80 12.0

USTINOVA Daria K 0.61 (6) 59.3628.62 59.36

HULKKO Ida 0.17 (5) 2:03.9429.70 1:04.58

BECKMANN Emilie 0.30 (3) 3:00.7726.30 56.83

van ROON Valerie 0.33 25.56 53.30

LON - London Roar3 3:54.174 +3.90 10.0

DAWSON Kathleen 0.63 (4) 57.9327.76 57.93

LAZOR Annie 0.18 (3) 2:03.1530.74 1:05.22

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 0.37 (4) 3:01.3026.70 58.15

HOPKIN Anna 0.25 25.01 52.87

DCT - DC Trident2 3:56.565 +6.29 8.0

MACK Linnea 0.58 (3) 57.6227.70 57.62

TUCKER Miranda 0.14 (7) 2:04.7431.39 1:07.12

GINGRICH Leah 0.35 (5) 3:03.1726.95 58.43

PERRY Kylee 0.13 24.98 53.39

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:57.046 +6.77 6.0

MEDEIROS Etienne 0.58 (8) 1:00.7829.14 1:00.78

CARRARO Martina 0.59 (8) 2:05.8830.89 1:05.10

BRUCE Tain 0.27 (6) 3:03.9426.73 58.06

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.25 25.14 53.10

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:57.187 +6.91 4.0

DRAKOU Theodora 0.57 (7) 1:00.2628.97 1:00.26

CASTIGLIONI Arianna 0.09 (6) 2:04.6630.28 1:04.40

BLACK Haley 0.34 (7) 3:04.4826.68 59.82

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.39 25.28 52.70

IRO - Iron5 DSQ -4.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.64 (5) 59.0428.80 59.04

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.16 (4) 2:03.6730.00 1:04.63

HENIQUE Melanie -0.23

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:23.181 18.0

GUIDO Guilherme 0.58 (2) 50.2524.25 50.25

PEATY Adam 0.30 (1) 1:46.7826.15 56.53

KUSCH Marius 0.45 (1) 2:37.0123.11 50.23

SCOTT Duncan 0.00 21.88 46.17

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:24.152 +0.97 14.0

SANTI Fabio 0.56 (7) 52.0725.00 52.07

MARTINENGHI Nicolo 0.17 (3) 1:48.3125.86 56.24

SZABO Szebasztian 0.49 (3) 2:38.0922.91 49.78

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.37 22.11 46.06

LON - London Roar3 3:25.183 +2.00 12.0

DIENER Christian 0.63 (3) 50.3824.55 50.38

PRIGODA Kirill 0.07 (2) 1:47.1626.18 56.78

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.30 (2) 2:37.4923.23 50.33

McLAY Scott 0.02 22.36 47.69

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:26.134 +2.95 10.0

RIVOLTA Matteo 0.64 (4) 51.1724.96 51.17

SCOZZOLI Fabio 0.35 (6) 1:48.8926.62 57.72

HEINTZ Philip 0.28 (4) 2:39.4923.31 50.60

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.33 22.14 46.64

IRO - Iron5 3:27.175 +3.99 8.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.58 (1) 50.2423.98 50.24

MURDOCH Ross 0.29 (5) 1:48.8827.16 58.64

SANTOS Nicholas 0.17 (5) 2:39.9423.50 51.06

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.06 22.13 47.23

DCT - DC Trident1 3:27.956 +4.77 6.0

PEBLEY Jacob 0.59 (5) 51.2824.83 51.28

COPE Thomas 0.17 (4) 1:48.5326.27 57.25

SANTANA Matheus 0.58 (7) 2:42.5224.88 53.99

APPLE Zach 0.19 21.65 45.43

IRO - Iron6 3:29.507 +6.32 4.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov 0.69 (8) 52.7225.55 52.72

SAKCI Emre 0.32 (7) 1:49.5526.11 56.83

ORSI Marco 0.24 (6) 2:41.8623.80 52.31

MIGNON Clement 0.16 22.79 47.64

DCT - DC Trident2 3:31.028 +7.84 2.0

NIKOLAEV Mark 0.58 (6) 52.0325.11 52.03

FINNERTY Ian 0.10 (8) 1:51.2827.00 59.25

SMITH Giles 0.22 (8) 2:42.7424.03 51.46

HOWARD Robert 0.22 22.96 48.28

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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